
Provisional Primary Election Ballots
Wyoming Official Summary

August 17, 2010

Provisional
Ballot

Number

Counted?
Yes or No

Reason Vote Was Not Counted

05-41-3-1-1 No Does not reside in the district.
05-41-3-1-2 No Does not reside in the district.
05-51-5-1-AB No No documentation provided.
1 Yes
06-03-01-1 No Voter had already cast a touch screen nonpartisan ballot.
13-23-6-313 Yes
13-6-6-1 Yes

10-7-1-610 No
Never returned with requested information (No acceptable ID to 
register).

02-00004129 Yes
02-00004225 Yes
01-1-7-001 Yes
01-1-11-001 Yes
3-19-1-1 No Did not receive any kind of acceptable ID.
22-1-6-1 No Refused to go to correct Polling Place.
20-5-1-1 No Did not provide proper Identification.
20-05-05-01 Yes
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