## Provisional Primary Election Ballots Wyoming Official Summary August 17, 2010

Provisional Ballot Number	Counted? Yes or No	Reason Vote Was Not Counted
05-41-3-1-1	No	Does not reside in the district.
05-41-3-1-2	No	Does not reside in the district.
05-51-5-1-AB	No	No documentation provided.
1	Yes	
06-03-01-1	No	Voter had already cast a touch screen nonpartisan ballot.
13-23-6-313	Yes	
13-6-6-1	Yes	
		Never returned with requested information (No acceptable ID to
10-7-1-610	No	register).
02-00004129	Yes	
02-00004225	Yes	
01-1-7-001	Yes	
01-1-11-001	Yes	
3-19-1-1	No	Did not receive any kind of acceptable ID.
22-1-6-1	No	Refused to go to correct Polling Place.
20-5-1-1	No	Did not provide proper Identification.
20-05-05-01	Yes	· · ·